
油圧ジャッキ換算表

名称 HM-100032

受圧面積 1452.2c㎡

機　械　高 750ｍｍ

重　　量 1230ｋｇ

圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

20 2 284.6 29.0

41 4 583.5 59.5

61 6 868.1 88.6

82 8 1167.0 119.1

102 10 1451.6 148.1

122 12 1736.3 177.2

143 14 2035.1 207.7

163 16 2319.7 236.7

184 18 2618.6 267.2

204 20 2903.2 296.2

225 22 3202.1 326.7

245 24 3486.7 355.8

265 26 3771.4 384.8

286 28 4070.2 415.3

306 30 4354.9 444.4

326 32 4639.5 473.4

347 34 4938.4 503.9

367 36 5223.0 533.0

388 38 5521.8 563.5

408 40 5806.5 592.5

428 42 6091.1 621.5

449 44 6390.0 652.0

469 46 6674.6 681.1

490 48 6973.5 711.6

510 50 7258.1 740.6

530 52 7542.7 769.7

551 54 7841.6 800.2

571 56 8126.2 829.2

592 58 8425.1 859.7

612 60 8709.7 888.7

632 62 8994.3 917.8

653 64 9293.2 948.3

673 66 9577.8 977.3

702 68.7 10000 1018.7
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名称 HM-100032

受圧面積 1452.2c㎡

機　械　高 750ｍｍ

重　　量 1230ｋｇ

圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

10 1 142.3 14.5 265 26 3771.4 384.8 520 51 7400.4 755.1

20 2 284.6 29.0 275 27 3913.7 399.4 530 52 7542.7 769.7

31 3 441.2 45.0 286 28 4070.2 415.3 541 53 7699.3 785.6

41 4 583.5 59.5 296 29 4212.5 429.9 551 54 7841.6 800.2

51 5 725.8 74.1 306 30 4354.9 444.4 561 55 7983.9 814.7

61 6 868.1 88.6 316 31 4497.2 458.9 571 56 8126.2 829.2

71 7 1010.4 103.1 326 32 4639.5 473.4 581 57 8268.5 843.7

82 8 1167.0 119.1 337 33 4796.0 489.4 592 58 8425.1 859.7

92 9 1309.3 133.6 347 34 4938.4 503.9 602 59 8567.4 874.2

102 10 1451.6 148.1 357 35 5080.7 518.4 612 60 8709.7 888.7

112 11 1593.9 162.6 367 36 5223.0 533.0 622 61 8852.0 903.3

122 12 1736.3 177.2 377 37 5365.3 547.5 632 62 8994.3 917.8

133 13 1892.8 193.1 388 38 5521.8 563.5 643 63 9150.9 933.8

143 14 2035.1 207.7 398 39 5664.2 578.0 653 64 9293.2 948.3

153 15 2177.4 222.2 408 40 5806.5 592.5 663 65 9435.5 962.8

163 16 2319.7 236.7 418 41 5948.8 607.0 673 66 9577.8 977.3

173 17 2462.1 251.2 428 42 6091.1 621.5 683 67 9720.2 991.9

184 18 2618.6 267.2 439 43 6247.7 637.5 702 68.7 10000 1018.7

194 19 2760.9 281.7 449 44 6390.0 652.0

204 20 2903.2 296.2 459 45 6532.3 666.6

214 21 3045.6 310.8 469 46 6674.6 681.1

224 22 3187.9 325.3 479 47 6816.9 695.6

235 23 3344.4 341.3 490 48 6973.5 711.6

245 24 3486.7 355.8 500 49 7115.8 726.1

255 25 3629.0 370.3 510 50 7258.1 740.6
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